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Participant Address / Institution E-mail
1 | Roly S. Corpuz PCAARRD rolzcor@yahoo.com
2 | Fely E. Bautista PCAARRD febautista40@yahoo.com
3 | Jasper A. Sarmiento NCPC-UPLB jasper.sarmiento725@yahoo.com
4 | Dalisay S. Lopez NCPC-UPLB
5 | Eric Jhon Cruz NCPC-UPLB cruzericjhon@gmail.com
6 | Regin Ruis Oliveros PHTRC-UPLB reginruis@gmail.com
7 | Teresita Narvacan NCPC-UPLB tcnarvacan@yahoo.com
8 | John Julius Manuben NCPC-UPLB manubenjohnjulius@yahoo.com
9 | Jocelyn Perez BSU adarug@yahoo.com
10 | Cristina M. Bajet NCPC-UPLB cmbajet@yahoo.com
11 | Jovylle Basalong BSU-LTB jovyllebasalong@yahoo.com
12 | Cus Kilakil BSU-OES cmkilakil@yahoo.com
13 | Jennie Balao BSU-NPRCRTC jb.buwayan@gmail.com
14 | Grace Backian BSU- NPRCRTC gracebsu_nprcrtc@yahoo.com
15 | Carlito Laurean BSU litolaurean777@yahoo.com
Office of the Provincial
16 | Margintina M. Kidao Agriculturist (OPAG)- | margintinakidao@yahoo.com
Benguet
Office of the Municipal
17 | George Marli-ing Agric_ul_turist (OMAG)-
La Trinidad Benguet
(LTB)
18 | Ricky Chiolo OMAG LTB rychiolo@gmail.com
19 | Tyrone Dagdag OPAG-Benguet dag_tyrone@yahoo.com
20 | Teresita Masangcay BSU masangcayteresita@yahoo.com
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